TAMILNADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore - 641 003

Dr. V.Balasubramani, Ph.D. Phone Office 6611502, 6611503
Controller of Examinations Email: exam@tnau.ac.in

No.CoE/Dip. in Agri./2021 Batch Ill Semester/Draft CGC/2024 dt.29.01.2024

To

The Principal,

Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya Institute of Agriculture & Rural Development,
Periyanaickenpalayam,

Coimbatore-641 020.

Sir/Madam,

Sub: TNAU-COE-Dip.in Agri-2021 Batch HI Semester-Draft Class Grade Chart-
sending for verification and returning- Regarding.

‘k'kicrk'k'k'k
The Draft Class Grade Charts (CGC) of the following courses pertaining to your
college are enclosed for verification of marks and students particulars.

S.No. Diploma Batch Semester / Cour;es y

1 Diploma in Agriculture 2021 IE CAG A 201, PAT A 201, SST A 201

y

In this connection, the following guidelines may be strictly followed:

i. The Academic Coordinator concerned should ensure that students are informed of the same.

ii. Copy ofDraft CGC should be prominently displayed in notice board.

i. Corrections, if any, should be communicated to this office within 7working days.

v. In the absence of any communication on corrections in draft CGC within 7 days, fair report
cards will be prepared at this office.

v. Students are eligible to apply for revaluation only when the total mark (Mid semester +
Practical + Final Theory) is more than or equal to 50 marks.

vi. The verified CGC and applications for revaluation, if any, will be permitted on or before
06.02.2024 only.

Enel: as above

Controller of Examinations

AGR A 201, AEN A 201, AGtfA 202,


mailto:exam@tnau.ac.in

TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003
CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

AEN A 201

Economic Entomology, Crop Pests and their Management

Deqree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 03-05-2023

ID No.

2021704001
2021704002
2021704003
2021704004
2021704005
2021704006
2021704007
2021704008
2021704009
2021704010
2021704011
2021704012
2021704014
2021704015
2021704016
2021704018
2021704019
2021704020
2021704021
2021704022
2021704023
2021704024
2021704025
2021704026
2021704027
2021704028
2021704029
2021704030
2021704031
2021704032

Name of the Student

ABIN R

ABINASH V R

AJAYS

ARAVINDH T

ARJUN RAJA G
BHARATH BOOPATHI S
BOOBALAN S
BOOBESH G
CHANDRUA
DEEPANKUMAR K
DHARANISH S
GOKULK

GOWTHAM M

JEEVA S

KALAIMANI G
KARTHIKEYAN G
LOGESHWARAN U
MAHENDRAKUMAR K
MANOJ KUMAR M
MOHAN K
MONISHKUMARAN N
MUKILARASAN M
MUTHUSELVAM L
NAVAMANI S
NIGELESHWARAN V
PARAMESHWAR S
PRABU G

PRAVEEN P/
RAGUL GANDHI M
RUTHRESHWARAN S

Date of Closure : 13-09-2023

T.Att
(%)

88
82
100
94
94
94
88
82
94
88
94
88
94
88
82
100
82
100
88
100
94
82
88
88
100
94
94
100
88
88

P.Att
(%)

94
94
100
94
94
100
94
80
100
88
88
100
88
100
82
100
82
82
100
82
100
94
94
82
94
94
100
100
94
82

MS
(20)

18.50
19.00
18.00
18.50
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.50
18.50
17.50
18.00
19.00
18.00
19.00
17.00
18.00
16.50
19.00
18.50
17.00
18.50
19.50
16.50
16.00
16.50
19.00
17.50
18.50
19.50
18.00

FT
(40)

24.50
34.50
13.00
34.50
25.00
22.00
15.50
15.00
29.00
24.00
28.50
30.00
26.00
22.50
29.50
23.50
7.00
17.50
23.00
21.00
26.00
24.50
19.00
7.00
15.00
26.50
18.50
23.00
24.50
21.50

Total
(60)

43.00
53.50
31.00
53.00
44.50
41.50
33.50
31.50
47.50
41.50
46.50
49.00
44.00
41.50
46.50
41.50
23.50
36.50
41.50
38.00
44.50
44.00
35.50
23.00
31.50
45.50
36.00
41.50
44.00
39.50

FP
(40)

35.50
39.50
32.00
37.00
30.00
36.50
30.50
35.00
38.50
36.50
37.00
36.50
37.00
33.50
33.00
35.00
24.00
34.00
33.50
35.00
38.00
36.50
32.50
28.50
30.50
39.00
33.00
34.50
37.00
35.50

Credit Hours

1+2

Total
Marks
(100)

78.50
93.00
63.00
90.00
74.50
78.00
64.00
66.50
86.00
78.00
83.50
85.50
81.00
75.00
79.50
76.50
47.50
70.50
75.00
73.00
82.50
80.50
68.00
51.50
62.00
84.50
69.00
76.00
81.00
75.00

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance. MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical

E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent

Point>=9.00: 2, 8.00 t0 8.99: 8, 7.00 to 7.99: 12, 6.00 to 6.99: 6, F Grade: 2, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.68

Year of Admission : 2021
Semester: lll

Grade
Points

7.85
9.30
6.30
9.00
7.45
7.80
6.40
6.65
8.60
7.80
8.35
8.55
8.10
7.50
7.95
7.65
E "
7.05
7.50
7.30
8.25
8.05
6.80
F
6.20
8.45
6.90
7.60
8.10
7.50

Checked/Verified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003

CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

AEN A 201

Economic Entomology, Crop Pests and their Management

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 03-05-2023

ID No.

2021704033
2021704034
2021704035
2021704036
2021704037
2021704038
2021704039
2021704040
2021704041
2021704042
2021704043
2021704044
2021704045
2021704046
2021704047
2021704048
2021704049

Name of the Student

SABARIRAJA S
SANJAY S
SANTHOSH K
SATHEES BABU R
SATHISH K
SEDHUPRASAD S
SENTHIL KUMAR |
SETHURAMANS
SHABARISH G S
SITHIVINAYAGAM R
SRIKANTH C
SUGUMAR B
SURYA PRAKASH G
VASANTHAKUMAR S
VETRIVEL G
VINOTH N
VINOTHKUMAR S

Date of Closure : 13-09-2023

T.Att

(%)

88
82
100
94
88
94
88
94
88
82
88
82
88
100
94
94
100

P.Att

(%)

88
82
94
100
94
88
100
100
82
88
100
88
82
100
94
100
100

MS
(20)

12.50
16.00
18.00
19.50
19.50
16.00
19.00
19.00
16.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
17.00
19.50
17.00
19.50
18.00

FT
(40)

26.00
27.00
7.00
28.50
19.50
19.00
30.50
20.50
23.00
36.00
22.00
14.00
15.50
25.00
25.00
24.00
25.50

Total
(60)

38.50
43.00
25.00
48.00
39.00
35.00
49.50
39.50
39.50
55.50
40.50
30.00
32.50
44.50
42.00
43.50
43.50

FP
(40)

28.50
35.00
38.00
40.00
32.50
33.00
40.00
37.50
39.50
38.50
33.00
34.00
34.00
39.50
37.50
36.50
38.50

Credit Hours

1+2

Year of Admission : 2021
Semester: lll

Total Grade
Marks Points
(100)

67.00 6.70
78.00 7.80
63.00 F

88.00 8.80
71.50 7.15
68.00 6.80
89.50 8.95
77.00 7.70
79.00 7.90
94.00 9.40
73.50 7.35
64.00 6.40
66.50 6.65
84.00 8.40
79.50 7.95
80.00 8.00
82.00 8.20

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical
E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent
Point>=9.00: 1, 8.00 t0 8.99: 5. 7.00 t0 7.99: 6, 6.00 to 6.99: 4, F Grade: 1, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.76

Cumulative: Point>=9.00: 3, 8.00 to 8.99: 13, 7.00 to 7.99: 18, 6.00 to 6.99: 10, F Grade: 3, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.71

Total Appeared : 47, Pass % :93.62%

Prepared By

Checked/Verified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003
CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development

Course Code Course Title Credit Hours
AGRA 201 Agronomy of Field Crops - |l 1+1
Degree : Diploma in Agriculture Year of Admission : 2021
Date of Start: 03-05-2023 Date of Closure : 13-09-2023 Semester: Il
ID No. Name of the Student T.Att PAtt MS FT Total FP Total Grade
(%) (%) (20)  (40) (60) (40) Marks Points
(100)
2021704001 ABIN R 100 94 1750 22.50 40.00 34.00 74.00 7.40
2021704002 ABINASHV R 100 100 19.50 31.50 51.00 39.00 90.00 9.00
2021704003 AJAYS 100 94 16.50 20.00 36.50 32.00 68.50 6.85
2021704004 ARAVINDH T 100 94 19.50 32.50 52.00 35.50 87.50 8.75
2021704005 ARJUN RAJA G 94 94 19.00 25.50 44.50 34.50 79.00 7.90
2021704006 BHARATH BOOPATHI S 100 100 16.00 27.50 43.50 35.50 79.00 7.90
2021704007 BOOBALAN S 94 82 18.00 25.50 43.50 35.00 78.50 7.85
2021704008 BOOBESH G 82 82 1850 23.00 41.50 35.50 77.00 7.70
2021704009 CHANDRUA 100 100 19.50 37.00 56.50 38.50 95.00 9.50
2021704010 DEEPANKUMAR K 100 100 17.50 26.00 43.50 37.00 80.50 8.05
2021704011 DHARANISH S 94 100 18.50 30.50 49.00 38.00 87.00 8.70
2021704012 GOKUL K 100 94 1850 30.50 49.00 38.00 87.00 8.70
2021704014 GOWTHAM M 100 100 19.00 25.00 44.00 36.50 80.50 8.05
2021704015 JEEVA'S 100 94 16.00 23.50 39.50 33.00 72.50 7.25
2021704016 KALAIMANI G 88 82 16.50 15.00 31.50 32.00 63.50 6.35
2021704018 KARTHIKEYAN G 100 94 16.00 23.50 39.50 35.50 75.00 7.50
2021704019 LOGESHWARAN U 100 82 16.00 4.50 20.50 31.00 51.50 F A
2021704020 MAHENDRAKUMAR K 94 100 15.50 27.50 43.00 33.00 76.00 7.60
2021704021 MANOJ KUMAR M 100 100 1450 26.00 40.50 32.00 7250 7.25
2021704022 MOHAN K 100 94 16.50 16.50 33.00 34.00 67.00 6.70
2021704023 MONISHKUMARAN N 100 100 19.50 31.50 51.00 38.00 89.00 8.90
2021704024 MUKILARASAN M 88 88 17.00 27.50 44.50 35.00 79.50 7.95
2021704025 MUTHUSELVAM L 94 100 18.00 24.50 42.50 36.50 79.00 7.90
2021704026 NAVAMANI S 88 82 18.00 23.00 41.00 30.50 71.50 7.15
2021704027 NIGELESHWARAN V 100 94 16.50 20.50 37.00 32.00 69.00 6.90
2021704028 PARAMESHWAR S 94 100 19.50 30.00 49.50 38.50 88.00 8.80
2021704029 PRABUG 100 100 17.50 24.00 41.50 34.50 76.00 7.60
2021704030 PRAVEEN P 88 88 17.50 26.50 44.00 36.50 80.50 8.05
2021704031 RAGUL GANDHI M 100 100 19.00 20.50 39.50 33.00 72.50 7.25
2021704032 RUTHRESHWARAN S 94 82 16.50 22.00 38.50 33.50 72.00 7.20

T.Att - Theory Attendance. P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical
E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent
Point>=9.00: 2, 8.00 to 8.99: 8, 7.00 to 7,99: 15, 6.00 to 6.99: 4, F Grade: 1, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.82

Prepared By Checked/Verified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003

CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development

Course Code Course Title Credit Hours
AGR A 201 Agronomy of Field Crops - |l 1+1
Degree : Diploma in Agriculture Year of Admission : 2021
Date of Start: 03-05-2023 Date of Closure : 13-09-2023 Semester: lll
ID No. Name of the Student TAtt PAtt MS FT Total FP Total Grade
(%) (%) (20) (40) (60) (40) Marks Points
(100)
2021704033 SABARIRAJA S 94 88 12,50 16.00 28.50 29.50 58.00 F e
2021704034 SANJAY S 88 82 17.50 22.50 40.00 36.00 76.00 7.60
2021704035 SANTHOSH K 100 94 16.00 11.00 27.00 28.50 55.50 F ,
2021704036 SATHEES BABU R 100 94 19.00 31.50 50.50 38.00 88.50 8.85
2021704037 SATHISH K 100 94 16.00 20.00 36.00 31.50 67.50 6.75
2021704038 SEDHUPRASAD S 100 100 15.00 24.00 39.00 31.50 70.50 7.05
2021704039 SENTHIL KUMAR | 88 94 19.00 31.00 50.00 37.00 87.00 8.70
2021704040 SETHURAMANS 94 88 1850 26.50 45.00 37.00 82.00 8.20
2021704041 SHABARISHG S 100 94 19.00 22.50 41.50 36.50 78.00 7.80
2021704042 SITHIVINAYAGAM R 88 82 19.00 27.00 46.00 39.00 85.00 8.50
2021704043 SRIKANTH C 100 94 16.00 26.50 42.50 35.50 78.00 7.80
2021704044 SUGUMAR B 88 88 15.00 20.50 35.50 35.00 70.50 7.05
2021704045 SURYA PRAKASRG 88 94 16.50 21.00 37.50 32.00 69.50 6.95
2021704046 VASANTHAKUMAR S 100 94 1950 35.50 55.00 38.00 93.00 9.30
2021704047 VETRIVEL G 94 94 18.50 24.00 42.50 35.50 78.00 7.80
2021704048 VINOTH N 100 100 19.00 22.00 41.00 39.00 80.00 8.00
2021704049 VINOTHKUMAR S 100 100 19.50 29.50 49.00 36.50 85.50 8.55

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical
E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent
Point>=9-00: 1, 8.00 t0 8.99: 6, 7.00 to 7.99: 6, 6.00 to 6.99: 2, F Grade: 2, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.93

Cumulative: Point>=9.00: 3, 8.00 to 8.99: 14, 7.00 to 7.99: 21. 6.00 to 6.99: 6, F Grade: 3, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.85
Total Appeared: 47, Pass % :93.62%




TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003
CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

AGR A 202

Crop Production - Il (Irrigated Crops)

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 03-05-2023

ID No.

2021704001
2021704002
2021704003
2021704004
2021704005
2021704006
2021704007
2021704008
2021704009
2021704010
2021704011
2021704012
2021704014
2021704015
2021704016
2021704018
2021704019
2021704020
2021704021
2021704022
2021704023
2021704024
2021704025
2021704026
2021704027
2021704028
2021704029
2021704030
2021704031
2021704032

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical
E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent
Point>=9.00: 1, 8.00 to 8.99: 19, 7.00 to 7.99: 8, 6.00 to 6.99: 2, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.12

Prepared By

Name of the Student

ABIN R

ABINASH V R

AJAYS

ARAVINDH T

ARJUN RAJA G
BHARATH BOOPATHI S
BOOBALAN S
BOOBESH G
CHANDRUA
DEEPANKUMAR K
DHARANISH S
GOKULK *
GOWTHAM M

JEEVA S

KALAIMANI G
KARTHIKEYAN G
LOGESHWARAN U
MAHENDRAKUMAR K
MANOJKUMAR M
MOHAN K
MONISHKUMARAN N
MUKILARASAN M
MUTHUSELVAM L
NAVAMANI S
NIGELESHWARAN V
PARAMESHWAR S
PRABU G

PRAVEEN P

RAGUL GANDHI M
RUTHRESHWARAN S

Date of Closure : 13-09-2023

P.Att
(%)

89
83
100
94
100
94
89
83
89
94
94
94
89
94
83
100
83
100
89
100
94
89
94
89
100
94
94
100
83
94

FP
(100)

71.00
88.50
80.50
89.00
81.00
81.00
82.00
79.50
89.00
84.00
89.50
88.00
83.00
86.00
70.50
89.00
60.00
71.00
65.50
79.50
92.00
71.00
77.50
78.00
80.00
87.50
87.50
86.50
86.50
80.50

Credit Hours

Total
Marks
(100)

71.00
88.50
80.50
89.00
81.00
81.00
82.00
79.50
89.00
84.00
89.50
88.00
83.00
86.00
70.50
89.00
60.00
71.00
65.50
79.50
92.00
71.00
77.50
78.00
80.00
87.50
87.50
86.50
86.50
80.50

0+1

Year of Admission : 2021
Semester: lll

Grade
Points

7.10
8.85
8.05
8.90
8.10
8.10
8.20
7.95
8.90
8.40
8.95
8.80
8.30
8.60
7.05
8.90
6.00
7.10
6.55
7.95
9.20
7.10
7.75
7.80
8.00
8.75
8.75
8.65
8.65
8.05

Checked/Verified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003
CLASS GRADE CHART

CambDus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

AGR A 202

Crop Production - Il (Irrigated Crops)

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture
Date of Start: 03-05-2023 Date of Closure : 13-09-2023

ID No.

2021704033
2021704034
2021704035
2021704036
2021704037
2021704038
2021704039
2021704040
2021704041
2021704042
2021704043
2021704044
2021704045
2021704046
2021704047
2021704048
2021704049

Name of the Student

SABARIRAJA S
SANJAY S
SANTHOSH K
SATHEES BABU R
SATHISH K
SEDHUPRASAD S
SENTHIL KUMAR |
SETHURAMAN S
SHABARISH G S
SITHIVINAYAGAM R
SRIKANTH C
SUGUMAR B
SURYA PRAKASH G
VASANTHAKUMAR S
VETRIVEL G
VINOTH N
VINOTHKUMAR S

P.Att
(%)

83
83
89
94
100
100
89
94
89
83
94
83
94
100
89
100
100

Credit Hours

0+1

Year of Admission : 2021
Semester: lll

FP
(100)

76.50
85.00
82.00
94.50
82.00
81.00
92.50
84.50
86.50
93.00
84.00
70.50
85.00
92.00
85.50
89.00
93.50

Total
Marks
(100)

76.50
85.00
82.00
94.50
82.00
81.00
92.50
84.50
86.50
93.00
84.00
70.50
85.00
92.00
85.50
89.00
93.50

Grade
Points

7.65
8.50
8.20
9.45
8.20
8.10
9.25
8.45
8.65
9.30
8.40
7.05
8.50
9.20
8.55
8.90
9.35

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical

E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent
Point>=9.00: 5, 8.00 to 8.99: 10, 7.00 to 7.99: 2, 6.00 to 6.99: 0, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.57

Cumulative : Point>=9.00: 6, 8.00 to 8.99: 29, 7.00 to 7.99: 10, 6.00 to 6.99: 2, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.28

Total Appeared : 47, Pass % : 100.00%

Prepared By

CheckedA/erified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003

CLASS GRADE CHART

CampusrSri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

CAG A 201

Commercial Agriculture - 1

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 03-05-2023

ID No.

2021704001
2021704002
2021704003
2021704004
2021704005
2021704006
2021704007
2021704008
2021704009
2021704010
2021704011
2021704012
2021704014
2021704015
2021704016
2021704018
2021704019
2021704020
2021704021
2021704022
2021704023
2021704024
2021704025
2021704026
2021704027
2021704028
2021704029
2021704030
2021704031
2021704032

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical
E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent
Point>=9.00: 5, 8.00 to 8.99: 15, 7.00 to 7.99: 9, 6.00 t0 6.99: 1, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.18

Prepared By

Name of the Student

ABIN R
ABINASH V R
AJAYS
ARAVINDH T
ARJUN RAJA G

BHARATH BOOPATHI S

BOOBALAN S
BOOBESH G
CHANDRUA
DEEPANKUMAR K
DHARANISH S
GOKULK
GOWTHAM M~
JEEVA S

KALAIMANI G
KARTHIKEYAN G
LOGESHWARAN U
MAHENDRAKUMAR K
MANOJKUMAR M
MOHAN K
MONISHKUMARAN N
MUKILARASAN M
MUTHUSELVAM L
NAVAMANI S
NIGELESHWARAN V
PARAMESHWAR S
PRABU G

PRAVEEN P

RAGUL GANDHI M
RUTHRESHWARAN S

Date of Closure : 13-09-2023

P.Att

(%)

100
97
97
100
97
100
94
85
94
100
97
97
100
94
85
97
88
97
100
97
100
94
97
94
100
94
100
97
97
97

FP
(100)

73.00
97.50
83.50
93.00
80.50
84.00
81.50
81.00
93.50
77.00
87.00
85.00
79.00
81.50
80.50
81.50
63.50
82.00
73.00
80.50
90.00
84.00
79.50
71.50
78.50
92.00
82.50
81.50
78.00
79.00

Credit Hours

Total
Marks
(100)

73.00
97.50
83.50
93.00
80.50
84.00
81.50
81.00
93.50
77.00
87.00
85.00
79.00
81.50
80.50
81.50
63.50
82.00
73.00
80.50
90.00
84.00
79.50
71.50
78.50
92.00
82.50
81.50
78.00
79.00

0+2

Year of Admission : 2021
Semester: lll

Grade
Points

7.30
9.75
8.35
9.30
8.05
8.40
8.15
8.10
9.35
7.70
8.70
8.50
7.90
8.15
8.05
8.15
6.35
8.20
7.30
8.05
9.00
8.40
7.95
7.15
7.85
9.20
8.25
8.15
7.80
7.90

Checked/Verified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003
CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

CAG A 201

Commercial Agriculture - 1

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 03-05-2023

ID No.

2021704033
2021704034
2021704035
2021704036
2021704037
2021704038
2021704039
2021704040
2021704041
2021704042
2021704043
2021704044
2021704045
2021704046
2021704047
2021704048
2021704049

Date of Closure : 13-09-2023

Name of the Student

SABARIRAJA S
SANJAY S
SANTHOSH K
SATHEES BABU R
SATHISH K
SEDHUPRASAD S
SENTHIL KUMAR |
SETHURAMAN S
SHABARISH G S
SITHIVINAYAGAM R
SRIKANTH C
SUGUMAR B
SURYA PRAKASH G
VASANTHAKUMAR S
VETRIVEL G
VINOTH N
VINOTHKUMAR S

P.Att
(%)

94
91
94
100
97
97
97
97
97
100
100
94
97
97
100
100
97

Credit Hours

0+2

Year of Admission : 2021
Semester: lll

FP Total Grade
(100) Marks  Points
(100)

82.50 82.50 8.25
87.00 87.00 8.70
78.00 78.00 7.80
92.00 92.00 9.20
69.50 69.50 6.95
75.00 75.00 7.50
88.00 88.00 8.80
84.50 84.50 8.45
81.00 81.00 8.10
90.50 90.50 9.05
82.00 82.00 8.20
79.00 79.00 7.90
85.50 85.50 8.55
89.50 89.50 8.95
87.50 87.50 8.75
85.50 85.50 8.55
88.00 88.00 8.80

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical

E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent

Point>=9.00: 2, 8.00 to 8.99: 11, 7.00 to 7.99: 3, 6.00 to 6.99: 1, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.38

Cumulative: Point>=9.00: 7. 8.00 to 8.99: 26, 7.00 to 7.99: 12, 6.00 to 6.99: 2, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 8.25

Total Appeared : 47, Pass % : 100.00%

Pi

Checked/Verified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003

CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Develooment
Course Code Course Title

PAT A 201

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture
Date of Start : 03-05-2023

ID No.

2021704001
2021704002
2021704003
2021704004
2021704005
2021704006
2021704007
2021704008
2021704009
2021704010
2021704011
2021704012
2021704014
2021704015
2021704016
2021704018
2021704019
2021704020
2021704021
2021704022
2021704023
2021704024
2021704025
2021704026
2021704027
2021704028
2021704029
2021704030
2021704031
2021704032

Crop Diseases and their Management

Credit Hours

1+2

Year of Admission : 2021

Name of the Student

ABIN R
ABINASH V R
AJAYS
ARAVINDH T
ARJUN RAJA G

BHARATH BOOPATHI S

BOOBALAN S
BOOBESH G
CHANDRUA
DEEPANKUMAR K
DHARANISH S
GOKUL K
GOWTHAM M
JEEVA S

KALAIMANI G
KARTHIKEYAN G
LOGESHWARAN U
MAHENDRAKUMAR K
MANOJ KUMAR M
MOHAN K
MONISHKUMARAN N
MUKILARASAN M
MUTHUSELVAM L
NAVAMANI S
NIGELESHWARAN V
PARAMESHWAR S
PRABU G

PRAVEEN P

RAGUL GANDHI M
RUTHRESHWARAN S

Date of Closure : 13-09-2023

Semester : |l

TAtt

(%)

94
100
100
94
94
100
88
84
100
100
94
100
100
94
88
100
88
94
100
100
100

88’

88
88
94
100
100
100
100
88

P.Att

(%)

97
93
100
100
93
100
90
80
97
97
93
97
97
97
93
97
80
100
100
100
97
93
93
93
100
97
100
93
100
100

MS
(20)

16.00
19.00
18.00
18.50
18.50
18.00
18.50
16.00
18.50
19.00
18.50
19.00
17.50
19.50
16.50
18.00
16.00
17.50
15.00
17.00
19.50
19.50
17.00
17.50
18.00
17.50
16.50
18.50
17.50
16.50

FT
(40)

18.00
32.00
23.00
36.50
23.00
25.00
17.50
20.50
30.00
28.50
31.50
29.00
28.75
29.00
28.50
34.50
24.00
28.50
30.00
25.50
32.00
27.50
33.50
21.50
27.50
34.50
25.00
29.00
31.50
27.00

Total
(60)

34.00
51.00
41.00
55.00
41.50
43.00
36.00
36.50
48.50
47.50
50.00
48.00
46.25
48.50
45.00
52.50
40.00
46.00
45.00
42.50
51.50
47.00
50.50
39.00
45.50
52.00
41.50
47.50
49.00
43.50

FP
(40)

33.00
37.00
33.00
34.50
34.00
33.50
33.50
31.25
34.50
32.50
35.00
35.00
33.00
35.50
35.00
35.00
29.50
33.00
32.00
35.50
39.00
34.50
31.50
30.00
31.00
35.00
34.50
34.00
33.00
32.50

Total Grade
Marks Points
(100)

67.00 6.70
88.00 8.80
74.00 7.40
89.50 8.95
75.50 7.55
76.50 7.65
69.50 6.95
67.75 6.78
83.00 8.30
80.00 8.00
85.00 8.50
83.00 8.30
79.25 7.93
84.00 8.40
80.00 8.00
87.50 8.75
69.50 6.95
79.00 7.90
77.00 7.70
78.00 7.80
90.50 9.05
81.50 8.15
82.00 8.20
69.00 6.90
76.50 7.65
87.00 8.70
76.00 7.60
81.50 8.15
82.00 8.20
76.00 7.60

TATtt - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical

E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent

Point>=9.00: 1, 8.00 to 8.99: 14, 7.00 to 7.99: 10, 6.00 to 6.99: 5, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7,92

Prepared By

CheckedA/erified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003
CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

PAT A 201

Crop Diseases and their Management

Deqgree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 03-05-2023

ID No.

2021704033
2021704034
2021704035
2021704036
2021704037
2021704038
2021704039
2021704040
2021704041
2021704042
2021704043
2021704044
2021704045
2021704046
2021704047
2021704048
2021704049

Name of the Student

SABARIRAJA S
SANJAY S
SANTHOSH K
SATHEES BABU R
SATHISH K
SEDHUPRASAD S
SENTHIL KUMAR |
SETHURAMAN S
SHABARISH G S
SITHIVINAYAGAM R
SRIKANTH C
SUGUMAR B
SURYA PRAKASTl G
VASANTHAKUMAR S
VETRIVEL G
VINOTH N
VINOTHKUMAR S

Date of Closure : 13-09-2023

T.Att

(%)

88
94
94
100
100
100
88
100
88
88
100
80
100
100
94
100
100

P.Att

(%)

93
87
97
100
97
97
90
93
90
97
97
90
97
97
93
97
100

MS
(20)

17.00
18.00
17.50
18.50
16.00
16.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
20.00
18.50
17.50
17.00
19.00
16.50
19.50
19.00

FT
(40)

17.00
17.50
18.50
29.00
20.50
28.50
32.00
34.00
20.50
31.50
22.50
18.50
20.50
33.00
20.50
30.00
24.50

Total
(60)

34.00
35.50
36.00
47.50
36.50
44.50
50.50
51.50
35.50
51.50
41.00
36.00
37.50
52.00
37.00
49.50
43.50

FP
(40)

29.00
35.50
31.50
36.50
30.00
30.50
38.00
35.50
33.00
36.00
34.50
32.50
32.50
36.00
34.00
35.00
36.50

Credit Hours

1+2

Total
Marks

(100)
63.00

71.00
67.50
84.00
66.50
75.00
88.50
87.00
68.50
87.50
75.50
68.50
70.00
88.00
71.00
84.50
80.00

T.Att - Theory Attendance. P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical

E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent

Point>=9.00: 0, 8.00 t0 8.99: 7, 7.00 to 7.99: 5, 6.00 to 6.99: 5, F Grade: 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.62

Year of Admission : 2021
Semester: lll

Grade
Points

6.30
7.10
6.75
8.40
6.65
7.50
8.85
8.70
6.85
8.75
7.55
6.85
7.00
8.80
7.10
8.45
8.00

Cumulative : Point>=9.00: 1, 8.00 to 8.99: 21, 7.00 to 7.99: 15, 6.00 to 6.99: 10, F Grade; 0, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.81

Total Appeared : 47, Pass % : 100.00%

Prepared By

CheckedA/erified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003
CLASS GRADE CHART

CampusrSri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development
Course Code Course Title

SSTA 201

Seed Production Techniques in Agricultural and Horticultural Crops

Degree : Diploma in Agriculture

Date of Start: 03-05-2023

ID No.

2021704001
2021704002
2021704003
2021704004
2021704005
2021704006
2021704007
2021704008
2021704009
2021704010
2021704011
2021704012
2021704014
2021704015
2021704016
2021704018
2021704019
2021704020
2021704021
2021704022
2021704023
2021704024
2021704025
2021704026
2021704027
2021704028
2021704029
2021704030
2021704031
2021704032

Name of the Student

ABIN R

ABINASH V R

AJAYS

ARAVINDH T

ARJUN RAJA G
BHARATH BOOPATHI S
BOOBALAN S
BOOBESH G
CHANDRUA
DEEPANKUMAR K
DHARANISH S
GOKUL K

GOWTHAM M

JEEVA S

KALAIMANI G
KARTHIKEYAN G
LOGESHWARAN U
MAHENDRAKUMARK
MANOJ KUMAR M
MOHAN K
MONISHKUMARAN N
MUKILARASAN M
MUTHUSELVAM L
NAVAMANI S
NIGELESHWARAN V
PARAMESHWAR S
PRABU G

PRAVEEN P

RAGUL GANDHI M
RUTHRESHWARAN S

Date of Closure : 13-09-2023

T.Att
(%)

88
82
100
94
94
94
88
82
94
88
94
88
94
88
82
100
82
100
88
100
94
82
88
88
100
94
94
100
88
88

P.Att
(%)

88
82
100
94
100
94
88
82
94
88
94
88
82
88
82
100
82
100
88
100
94
82
82
94
100
94
94
100
88
88

MS
(20)

17.50
19.50
16.50
20.00
18.50
17.50
17.00
18.00
19.50
16.50
17.50
18.50
18.50
16.50
15.00
17.00
15.00
16.50
16.00
16.50
20.00
16.00
15.50
15.00
16.50
19.00
17.50
16.50
17.50
16.50

FT
(40)

27.00
37.00
20.00
29.00
22.50
23.00
22.00
21.50
29.00
20.50
24.00
21.00
21.00
19.50
19.00
21.00
5.00
18.50
21.00
24.00
31.50
27.50
24.50
20.00
20.50
28.50
23.00
22.00
23.00
23.50

Total
(60)

44.50
56.50
36.50
49.00
41.00
40.50
39.00
39.50
48.50
37.00
41.50
39.50
39.50
36.00
34.00
38.00
20.00
35.00
37.00
40.50
51.50
43.50
40.00
35.00
37.00
47.50
40.50
38.50
40.50
40.00

FP
(40)

30.00
38.50
27.50
34.00
28.50
27.00
31.00
30.00
34.00
27.00
22.50
27.00
31.00
30.50
24.00
34.50
21.00
29.50
25.00
30.50
38.00
32.50
29.50
22.50
30.50
36.50
30.50
30.00
31.50
35.00

Credit Hours

1+1

Total
Marks
(100)

74.50
95.00
64.00
83.00
69.50
67.50
70.00
69.50
82.50
64.00
64.00
66.50
70.50
66.50
58.00
72.50
41.00
64.50
62.00
71.00
89.50
76.00
69.50
57.50
67.50
84.00
71.00
68.50
72.00
75.00

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance. MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical

E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent

Point>=9.00: 1, 8.00 t0 8.99: 4, 7.00 to 7.99: 9, 6.00 to 6.99: 13, F Grade: 3, E Grade: 0, GPA; 7.22

Prepared By

Year of Admission : 2021
Semester: |l

Grade
Points

7.45
9.50
6.40
8.30
6.95
6.75
7.00
6.95
8.25
6.40
6.40
6.65
7.05
6.65
E
7.25
F
6.45
6.20
7.10
8.95
7.60
6.95
F_/\
6.75
8.40
7.10
6.85
7.20
7.50

Checked/Verified By



TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu 641003

CLASS GRADE CHART

Campus:Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidhyalaya Institute of Agriculture and Rural Development

Course Code Course Title Credit Hours
SSTA 201 Seed Production Techniques in Agricultural and Horticultural Crops 1+1
Degree : Diploma in Agriculture Year of Admission : 2021
Date of Start: 03-05-2023 Date of Closure : 13-09-2023 Semester : Il
ID No. Name of the Student TAtt PAtt MS FT Total FP Total Grade
(%) (%) (20) (40) (60) (40) Marks Points
(200)
2021704033 SABARIRAJA S 88 88 1550 20.00 3550 27.50 63.00 6.30
2021704034 SANJAY S 82 82 17.50 20.00 37.50 30.50 68.00 6.80
2021704035 SANTHOSH K 100 94 16.50 10.00 26.50 26.50 53.00 F/
2021704036 SATHEES BABU R 94 94 19.50 27.50 47.00 35.00 82.00 8.20
2021704037 SATHISH K 88 94 18,50 17.50 36.00 29.00 65.00 6.50
2021704038 SEDHUPRASAD S 94 100 1850 16.50 35.00 29.50 64.50 6.45
2021704039 SENTHIL KUMAR | 88 88 19.50 26.50 46.00 38.50 84.50 8.45
2021704040 SETHURAMAN S 94 94 16.50 26.00 42.50 33.50 76.00 7.60
2021704041 SHABARISH G S 88 88 17.50 24.50 42.00 34.00 76.00 7.60
2021704042 SITHIVINAYAGAM R 82 82 20.00 28.00 48.00 36.50 84.50 8.45
2021704043 SRIKANTH C 88 88 16.50 22.00 38.50 35.00 73.50 7.35
2021704044 SUGUMAR B * 82 82 1550 18.00 33.50 26.50 60.00 6.00%_
2021704045 SURYA PRAKASH G 88 88 17.50 23.00 40.50 28.00 68.50 6.85
2021704046 VASANTHAKUMAR S 100 100 19.50 25.00 44.50 36.00 80.50 8.05
2021704047 VETRIVEL G 94 94 16.00 22.00 38.00 34.50 72.50 7.25
2021704048 VINOTH N 94 94 18.00 22.00 40.00 34.50 74.50 7.45
2021704049 VINOTHKUMAR S 100 100 18.50 23.00 41.50 35.00 76.50 7.65

T.Att - Theory Attendance, P.Att - Practical Attendance, MS - Mid Term, FT - Final Theory, FP - Final Practical
E - Incomplete F - Fail A - Absent
Point>=9.00: 0, 8.00 t0 8.99: 4, 7.00 to 7.99: 6, 6.00 to 6.99: 6, F Grade: 1, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.31

Cumulative: Point>=9.00:1, 8.00 to 8.99: 8, 7.00 to 7.99: 15, 6.00 t0 6.99:19, F Grade: 4, E Grade: 0, GPA: 7.25
Total Appeared : 47, Pass % :91.49%

Checked/Verified By

Gry
GO



